
34ème Tour des Ecureuils

VC Bazas Bernos Beaulac 18/05/2024

CLASSEMENT PAR ÉQUIPES : VCBBB

Sauveterre de Guyenne/Sauveterre de Guyenne
2.24.2

Équipe Temps ÉcartPl.

GÉNÉRAL
Pl.2 Pl.3 Pl.4 Pl.5Pl.1 Pl.6 Pl.7 Pl.8 Pl.9 Pl.10Cat

CD TARN 7 57 451 1

DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME 7 57 452 1

MIXTE LAVAUR VELO CLUB/ CA CASTELSARR 7 57 453 1

UC CONDAT 7 57 454 1

VC NAYAIS 7 57 455 1

PAU VELO 64 7 57 456 1

UV AUCH GG 7 57 457 1

UC ARCACHON 7 57 458 1

VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 7 57 459 1

ISTRES SPORT CYCLISME 7 57 4510 1

MIXTE CAM BORDEAUX/APOGE 7 57 4511

DossardsÉquipe Temps ÉcartPl. Places

ÉTAPE
Pl 1CCat

CD TARN 367 57 451 (101  102  105) 1

DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME 417 57 452 (6  8  9) 5

MIXTE LAVAUR VELO CLUB/ CA CASTELSARR 617 57 453 (172  173  171) 9

UC CONDAT 737 57 454 (149  146  147) 3

VC NAYAIS 757 57 455 (60  57  56) 10

PAU VELO 64 777 57 456 (131  133  132) 12

UV AUCH GG 787 57 457 (25  22  24) 6

UC ARCACHON 887 57 458 (98  99  97) 23

VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 917 57 459 (39  40  37) 4

ISTRES SPORT CYCLISME 1117 57 4510 (14  15  13) 18

MIXTE CAM BORDEAUX/APOGE 1157 57 4511 (44  43  42) 11

GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS 1197 57 4512 (122  123  124) 2

ANGOULEME VC 1287 57 4513 (157  156  160) 24

CLUB CYCLISTE BOULOU 1547 57 4514 (19  16  17) 42

VELO CLUB RODEZ 1707 57 4515 (61  62  64) 20

US BOUSCATAISE CYCLISME 1707 57 4516 (92  93  91) 40

VC DU SUD GIRONDE 1867 57 4517 (68  66  70) 37

MIXTE UC AIRE BARCELONNE/URT VELO 64 1897 57 4518 (30  27  26) 13

VC HERBRETAIS 1897 57 4519 (35  33  32) 26

LVC TONNEINS 1937 57 4520 (50  47  48) 15

STADE MONTOIS CYCLISME 2047 57 4521 (83  81  84) 52

VELO CLUB MAURSOIS 2347 57 4522 (151  152  153) 29

SUA CYCLISME 2437 57 4523 (114  111  115) 72

US VILLENAVAISE CYCLISME 2607 57 4524 (88  89  87) 56

MONTAUBAN CYCLISME 82 2627 57 4525 (51  52  53) 76

MIXTE  UC GRADIGNAN/EC TRELISSAC 2637 57 4526 (170  166  169) 69

CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGNE 2687 57 4527 (128  126  127) 75

MIXTE VCMONTOIS /CYCLO 4 HAUT AGENAIS 2787 57 4528 (118  116  117) 21

VC BAZAS/BERNOS BEAULAC 3357 57 4529 (3  5  2) 80

CC MARMANDAIS 2057 58 11 0 2630 (139  136  138) 34

MIXTE EC3M/CA CIVRAY 3307 58 11 0 2631 (76  79  78) 96

UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME 3077 58 58 1 1332 (71  72  73) 51

SPRINTER CLUB  DU PERIGORD 3367 59 17 1 3233 (108  110  107) 95

MIXTE SA MAULEON/FC OLORON 3148 11 52 14 0734 (161  162  163) 54
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34ème Tour des Ecureuils

VC Bazas Bernos Beaulac 18/05/2024

CLASSEMENT PAR ÉQUIPES : VCBBB  (Suite)

Sauveterre de Guyenne/Sauveterre de Guyenne
2.24.2

GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS 7 57 4512

ANGOULEME VC 7 57 4513

CLUB CYCLISTE BOULOU 7 57 4514

VELO CLUB RODEZ 7 57 4515

US BOUSCATAISE CYCLISME 7 57 4516

VC DU SUD GIRONDE 7 57 4517

MIXTE UC AIRE BARCELONNE/URT VELO 64 7 57 4518

VC HERBRETAIS 7 57 4519

LVC TONNEINS 7 57 4520

STADE MONTOIS CYCLISME 7 57 4521

VELO CLUB MAURSOIS 7 57 4522

SUA CYCLISME 7 57 4523

US VILLENAVAISE CYCLISME 7 57 4524

MIXTE VCMONTOIS /CYCLO 4 HAUT AGENAIS 7 57 4525

MIXTE  UC GRADIGNAN/EC TRELISSAC 7 57 4526

CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGNE 7 57 4527

MONTAUBAN CYCLISME 82 7 57 4528

VC BAZAS/BERNOS BEAULAC 7 57 4529

CC MARMANDAIS 7 58 11 0 2630

MIXTE EC3M/CA CIVRAY 7 58 11 0 2631

UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME 7 58 58 1 1332

SPRINTER CLUB  DU PERIGORD 7 59 17 1 3233

MIXTE SA MAULEON/FC OLORON 8 11 52 14 0734
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